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Building Sketch

Borrower Nagaraj Bhatter
Property Address 6814 Delander Way
City Sugar Land County  Fort Bend State  TX Zip Code 77479
Lender/Client Rocket Mortgage, LLC
19.7'
14.7' 15.6' [ttty [Pttty
% Cov Patio © 1 = 1 :
[157.6 Sq ft] i ! i !
Breakfast ! L ! I
18.7' Bedroom I I
1
1
I
w 1
» Fireplace 1
& .
- Kitchen Living (Main) P 17.14
Bedroom Q
w "
o
Bath AN Bath =
Utility & = 5:54
mn f\ 1
ad rosb[
1o.9 Bedroom Game Room ™ i
Dining b i
in i
N o g Bath 19.1' . :
© 2 Car Garage H ia) 1
a2l 16.8' I 5 w = i
w [412.93 Sq ft] ! 16.8 !
1 i
: :
_ Cov Porch 1 0"# | :
w = Bedroom ! I H I
19.9' = ! i i E
13.3' et SR 1 second Floor : :

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode, inc.

First Floor
[2086.81 Sq ft]

[1174.5 Sq ft]

Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
First Floor

Second Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area
Cov Patio

2 Car Garage

Cov Porch

2086.8 Sq ft

1174.91 Sq ft

3262 Sq ft
157.6 Sq ft
412.925q ft

100.8 Sq ft

Calculation Details

133 x 111
147 x 8
26.26 X 19.9
30.1 x 39.01
8x 15.6

14.7 x 11.62
18.81 x 19.1
17.6 x 13.08
10.73 X 13.79
17.11 x 13.17
11.57 X 3.57

8x19.7

19.9 x 20.75

6 x 16.8

= 147.63

117.6
522.57

1174.2

124.8

= 170.81

359.27
230.21
147.96
225.34

41.3

157.6

412.92

100.8
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